NCPMA WDIR Accredited Inspectors- as of 2.17.11

City Company Person Phone
Asheville Armor Pest Management Larry Spears, Sr. 828.699.1907
Ayden Russ Pest Control Inc. Archie May, Jr. 252.746.8098

Boiling Springs
Boone

Burlington

Camden
Carolina Beach

Cary

Charlotte

Cherryville
Clayton

Clinton

Russ Pest Control Inc.

Russ Pest Control Inc.

Russ Pest Control Inc.
Nelon-Cole Termite & Pest Control
Quality Control Inc.
Quality Control Inc.

Hodge Pest Control
Sawyer Exterminating Inc.
Sawyer Exterminating Inc.
Sawyer Exterminating Inc.
Sawyer Exterminating Inc.
PESTAR

PESTAR

Allied Pest Control Inc.
Allied Pest Control Inc.
Economy Exterminators
Economy Exterminators
Economy Exterminators
Economy Exterminators
Apex Exterminating Inc.
Economy Exterminators
Grattan Pest Solutions
Ivey Exterminating Inc.
Ivey Exterminating Inc.
Killo Exterminating Co. Inc.
Killo Exterminating Co. Inc.
Killo Exterminating Co. Inc.
Killo Exterminating Co. Inc.
Killo Exterminating Co. Inc.
Killo Exterminating Co. Inc.
Killo Exterminating Co. Inc.
The Pest Control Authority Inc.
The Pest Control Authority Inc.
Top Turf

Top Turf

Atlantic Termite Control

The Neuse Termite and Pest Control Inc.
The Neuse Termite and Pest Control Inc.

Total Termite and Pest Control INC
State Pest Control, Inc.

Greg Ross

Peter Schonemann
Ward Sullivan, Jr
Edward Keith Nelon
Gary Long

Robert Williams
Jeffrey Hodge

Al Fogleman

C. Harvey Terrell
Chris Isley

Mark Eddins

Danny Patrick

Tony Dean

Lacy Kent Gause
Michael Weddington
Daniel Harris

Hubert King

John Knagenhjelm
Michael Phipps
Harold M "Max" Pressley
Cynthia Henry

Les Grattan

Jason Christley
William Ivey

Brian N Windham
Drew Holt

George Thomas Cochran
Joseph A Moody Sr
Lloyd Samuel McCall
Robert Brandon Hucks
William Clay Shelton
Josh Handy

Rick Seifert

Jason Tate

Thomas Frizzi

Leo Lamoureux

Hugo Zacarias Nicasio
Richard Critchley
Frank Miller

Chad Whitaker

252.746.8098
252.746.8098
252.746.8098
704.434.9411
828.264.9588
828.264.9588
336.585.0169
336.226.1448
336.226.1448
336.226.1448
336.226.1448
252.338.1010
252.338.1010
910.458.5045
910.458.5045
919.362.1000
919.362.1000
919.362.1000
919.362.1000
704.573.1197
704.847.8088
704.614.6503
704.334.1616
704.334.1616
704.333.9855
704.333.9855
704.333.9855
704.333.9855
704.333.9855
704.333.9855
704.333.9855
704.377.2847
704.377.2847
704.597.2121
704.597.2121
704.435.8622
919.553.9888
919.553.9888
919.810.9641
910.592.2755



Clinton

Columbia

Denver

Dunn

Durham

Elizabethtown

Fairview
Fayetteville

Forest City

Fuquay-Varina

Garner

Gastonia

State Pest Control, Inc.

State Pest Control, Inc.
TERMINIX Service Inc.
TERMINIX Service Inc.
TERMINIX Service Inc.
TERMINIX Service Inc.
Innovative Pest Management
Innovative Pest Management
Innovative Pest Management
Innovative Pest Management
Holloman Exterminators Inc.
Lee Pest Solutions LLC

Bug Man Exterminators Inc.
Frontier Pest Control

Kil-Mor Exterminating Co. Inc.
Mosquito & Pest Xperts
McDuffie Pest Control
McDuffie Pest Control
McDuffie Pest Control
McDuffie Pest Control

Bugtec

Antex Exterminating Co. Inc.
Antex Exterminating Co. Inc.
Arrow Exterminators of Fayetteville
Economy Pest Control Service
J & J Pest Solutions

The Master Exterminators Inc.
The Master Exterminators Inc.
The Master Exterminators Inc.

Thompson Bros. Exterminating Co. Inc.
Thompson Bros. Exterminating Co. Inc.

Buck's Pest Control Co. Inc.
Saber Exterminating Inc.
Saber Exterminating Inc.
United Pest Management Inc.

Alexander Exterminating Company Inc.
Alexander Exterminating Company Inc.
Alexander Exterminating Company Inc.

Grant Exterminating Co. Inc.
Grant Exterminating Co. Inc.
Termitech South
Termitech South
Termitech South
Termitech South

James Watson
Wesley Allan Wooten
Alan Suggs

Larry Rowlett
Marie Horner
Wayne Taylor
Brady Copeland
Daniel Morgan
Matt Keep
Ronnie Caldwell
Chris Elmore
Jonathan Lee
Rick Duke

Mike Edward
William Johnson
Ron Forquer
Dana McDuffie
Daryl Davis

Frank Phelps
James Brigman
Mark D. Gibson
Gary Davies
Kerry L. Tremblay
Gary Woods
Randy Russ

Shad Schutte
James Henderson
Robert Davidson
Roland Keith Davidson
Darren L. Powell
Rodney Head
James Jones
David MacBrien
Nathan Ter Meer
Christopher Andes
Samuel Godwin
Tom Lester
Vincent Nolfo
Don Grant Jr.
Doug Kell

Frank Scott Upright
James Stogner
Marion Greiner
Scott Bachman

910.592.2755
910.592.2755
803.772.1783
803.772.1783
803.772.1783
803.772.1783
704.489.2847
704.489.2847
704.489.2847
704.489.2847
910.892.7438
910.892.6312
919.682.0770
919.620.6873
919.479.1412
919.596.0110
910.862.3635
910.862.3635
910.862.3635
910.862.3635
828.777.1577
910.822.0099
910.822.0099
910.483.5211
910.425.8830
910.630.1995
910.425.1465
910.425.1465
910.425.1465
828.245.2669
828.245.2669
919.557.1900
919.557.0999
919.557.0999
919.557.0956
919.779.9990
919.779.9990
919.779.9990
704.865.3704
704.865.3704
704.567.1555
704.567.1555
704.567.1555
704.567.1555



Gastonia
Gibsonville

Goldsboro

Greensboro

Termitech South

TW Sawyer Pest Control
U-Save Termite & Pest Control
Griffin Exterminating Co. Inc.
SWAT Termite & Pest Control Service Inc.
Bug Busters

Bug Busters

Pest Management Systems Inc.
Pest Management Systems Inc.
Pest Management Systems Inc.
Pest Management Systems Inc.
Pest Management Systems Inc.
Pest Management Systems Inc.
Pest Management Systems Inc.
Pest Management Systems Inc.
TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

William Murphy
Terry Sawyer
Tony Moore
Clifton Griffin
Gregory Noll
Curtis Hayes
Richard Cameron
Alan Buchanan
Billy Tesh

Brad Patterson
Cecil Pickler
Raymond Clapp
Thomas Oakes
Tim Gulledge
Tracy Mitchell
Alisa Routh
Amy Routh
Angela Harris
Barnett Hardin
Brandi Reid
Brandon Strader
Burns Blackwell
Chris D. Miller
Chris Morefield
Christopher Fogelman
Clarence P. Hill
Clay Andrews
Curtis R. Riggins
David Moore
Don Summey
Donald B. Kimrey
Eric Chrissman
George Ligon
Greg Spencer
Jake Stafford
James Sullivan
Jamie Smith
Jimmy C. Harris
John O'Dell

Kay N. Boggs
Leisa Cockman
Marvin R. Hobson
Melissa Porter
Michael Ford

704.567.1555
336.516.5362
336.213.0479
919.735.3928
919.778.7800
336.271.3461
336.271.3461
336.272.4400
336.272.4400
336.272.4400
336.272.4400
336.272.4400
336.272.4400
336.272.4400
336.272.4400
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425



Greensboro

Hamptonville

Harbinger

Henderson

Hendersonville

Hickory

High Point

Holly Springs
Hope Mills

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

TERMINIX Co.

Rid-A-Bug Exterminating Co. Inc.
Rid-A-Bug Exterminating Co. Inc.
Arrow Pest Control on the Outer Banks
Arrow Pest Control on the Outer Banks
Arrow Pest Control on the Outer Banks
Whitco Termite & Pest Control Inc.
Hendersonville Pest Control Co.
Hendersonville Pest Control Co.
Hendersonville Pest Control Co.
Bonus Termite & Pest Control

C & C Exterminating Co. Inc.
Go-Forth Pest Management Inc.
Go-Forth Pest Management Inc.
Go-Forth Pest Management Inc.
Triangle Pest Control

AAA Exterminating Co.

AAA Exterminating Co.

AAA Exterminating Co.

AAA Exterminating Co.

AAA Exterminating Co.

AAA Exterminating Co.

AAA Exterminating Co.

AAA Exterminating Co.

All Pro Pest Control Inc.

All Pro Pest Control Inc.

Michael Sands
Michael Thomas
Mike Loomis
Philip Peters

Rick Leonard
Robert Morehead
Robert Stewart
Robin Morgan
Ronald Whittaker
Ronnie Little

Roy L. Matthews
Roy W. Lafone
Stephen L. Curtis
Steven Sparks
Stuart Bowman
Susan Pickler
Warren Taylor
Wayne Williams
William H. Harris
Marty Roberts
Oliver Walker Jr
Debbie Garason
Jaymi Padilla
William Draper
Joshua Harrison
Jeffrey London
Tony Bivens
Warren Anderson
John W. Winkler
Boyd Wesley Childers
Chase Hazelwood
Chuck Hazelwood
Dennis Foster
Donnie Shelton
Johnnie Johnson
Johnnie Johnson
Johnnie Johnson
Johnnie Johnson
Johnnie Johnson
Johnnie Johnson
Kenneth Morkrid
Michael Everitte
Aaron Wilson
Robert White

336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.621.4425
336.468.8011
336.468.8011
252.491.5487
252.491.5487
252.491.5487
252.492.2818
828.692.1569
828.692.1569
828.692.1569
828.396.2664
828.328.3944
336.841.6111
336.841.6111
336.841.6111
919.386.1748
910.425.6210
910.425.6210
910.425.6210
910.425.6210
910.425.6210
910.425.6210
910.425.6210
910.425.6210
910.423.5888
910.423.5888



Hope Mills

Indian Trail

Jacksonville

Kannapolis

Kinston
Leland

Lenoir

Lewisville

Lexington

Linwood

Lumber Bridge

Manteo
Matthews

Monroe

Eco Advantage Termite & Pest Solutions
Eco Advantage Termite & Pest Solutions
Eco Advantage Termite & Pest Solutions
Killingsworth Environmental of the Carolinas, LLC
Killingsworth Environmental of the Carolinas, LLC
Killingsworth Environmental of the Carolinas, LLC
Killingsworth Environmental of the Carolinas, LLC
May Exterminating Co.

May Exterminating Co.

May Exterminating Co.

May Exterminating Co.

May Exterminating Co.

Absolute Pest Management

Arrow Exterminators of Kannapolis
Wheeler Exterminating Co. Inc.
Inspection Plus

Pestco Exterminating Co.

A-1 Termite & Pest Control Inc.

A-1 Termite & Pest Control Inc.

A-1 Termite & Pest Control Inc.

A-1 Termite & Pest Control Inc.

A-1 Termite & Pest Control Inc.

A-1 Termite & Pest Control Inc.

A-1 Termite & Pest Control Inc.

Floyd's Pest Control Inc.

Floyd's Pest Control Inc.

Floyd's Pest Control Inc.

Pest Control Inc.

Sure Kill Exterminating Service Inc.
Integrated Pest Solutions

Canady's Services Inc.

Canady's Services Inc.

Canady's Services Inc.

Canady's Services Inc.

Canady's Services Inc.

Outer Banks Pest Control Inc.

Bulwark Exterminating

Crown Pest Control Inc.

Crown Pest Control Inc.

Mauney's Termite Control

Value Pest.com of Charlotte, Inc.
Carolina Pest Management

Carolina Pest Management

Carolina Pest Management

Arnold McLaurin
Johnnie Johnson
Randy Russ
Debbra Rogers
Frank McKee

G. Archie Graham
Tony Linhares
Dallas Foyte
David Dillingham
David Grammer
Jeffrey Urbanczyk
Kerry Clancy
David Threatt
Aurthur "Dan" Capron
Preston L. Brown
Ronald Stenquist
Scott Harvey
Chris Greene
David Annas
David McGuire
Frank Price

Lee Craig

Max Brown
Roger Denius
Jason W. Floyd
Jeff Floyd

Melody Bumgarner
Brandon Huff
Jimmy Huff
Kenneth McNaron
Matt Canady
Scott Fountain
Shane Russ

Steve Fox

Terry Scott Canady
John Ferguson
Jay Tankersley
David B. Scott
William H. Scott
Paul Mauney
Chris Jones

Allen Schlappich
Chuck Davis
David Craig, Jr.

910.425.6415
910.425.6415
910.425.6415
704.821.4991
704.821.4991
704.821.4991
704.821.4991
910.455.5888
910.455.5888
910.455.5888
910.455.5888
910.455.5888
704.933.7378
704.932.4184
252.527.5177
910.540.2786
910.791.5432
828.758.4312
828.758.4312
828.758.4312
828.758.4312
828.758.4312
828.758.4312
828.758.4312
336.399.5981
336.399.5981
336.399.5981
336.238.1995
336.248.8280
336.425.7255
910.843.3118
910.843.3118
910.843.3118
910.843.3118
910.843.3118
252.473.1633
704.391.9838
704.846.2048
704.846.2048
704.605.2156
866.366.8683
704.283.1527
704.283.1527
704.283.1527



Monroe

Morehead City

Mt. Pleasant

New Bern

Newton
Norlina

Ocean Isle Beach

Pittsboro
Raleigh

Carolina Pest Management
Carolina Pest Management
Carolina Pest Management
Carolina Pest Management
Carolina Pest Management

All American Pest Control Co. LLC
Rid-A-Pest Inc.

Rid-A-Pest Inc.

Rid-A-Pest Inc.

Clint Miller Exterminating Co. Inc.
Clint Miller Exterminating Co. Inc.
Clint Miller Exterminating Co. Inc.
The X-Team Termite & Pest Control
The X-Team Termite & Pest Control
Fulbright Pest Control Inc.

A & S Pest Control Inc.

A & S Pest Control Inc.

A & S Pest Control Inc.

Strand Termite & Pest
Strand Termite & Pest

Strand Termite & Pest

Sawyer Termite & P.C. Specialists Inc.
Capital Pest Services Inc.

Cooper Pest Control Inc.

Cooper Pest Control Inc.

Cooper Pest Control Inc.

Custom Termite & Pest Control Inc.
Custom Termite & Pest Control Inc.
Custom Termite & Pest Control Inc.
Custom Termite & Pest Control Inc.
Custom Termite & Pest Control Inc.
Hometeam Pest Defense
Innovative Pest Solutions Inc.
Innovative Pest Solutions Inc.
Innovative Pest Solutions Inc.
Innovative Pest Solutions Inc.

Killo Pest Control Co. Inc.

Killo Pest Control Co. Inc.

Pest & Termite Consultants

Smith Exterminating Co. Inc.

Smith Exterminating Co. Inc.

Smith Exterminating Co. Inc.

Smith Exterminating Co. Inc.

Smith Exterminating Co. Inc.

David Craig, Sr.
Gary Philip Parker
James Register
Jason Terrell
Robert Beckham
James Young

Eric Young

Jim Storholt

Lee Smith

James Vahl

Paul Clinton Miller Jr.
Robert Barbee
Phil Kaylor
Tommy Eason
Tammy Allen
Alvin Sledge
Calvin Alston
Thomas Freeman

Otis Hardy
Robert Frawley

Scott Dier

Tim L. McLaruin
William Keith, Il
Brandon Carroll
Steve Carroll
Walter Cooper
Ed Pravlik

Frank St. John
Michael Chappell
Robert L. Barr
Steven Starr
George Bond
Kevin Spillman
Robert Medlin
Scott Spillman
Shane Plott
James Wall
Ronald Gifford
Sidney Manning
Jamie Tyson

Jon Vignati
Kevin Scott Clevenger
Perry Holland
Trey Hinton

704.283.1527
704.283.1527
704.283.1527
704.283.1527
704.283.1527
252.726.8899
252.240.2266
252.240.2266
252.240.2266
704.436.6607
704.436.6607
704.436.6607
252.634.1779
252.634.1779
828.465.1151
252.456.2362
252.456.2362
252.456.2362

910.579.9707
910.579.9707

910.579.9707
919.967.1500
919.847.8110
919.872.5520
919.872.5520
919.872.5520
919.847.7379
919.847.7379
919.847.7379
919.847.7379
919.847.7379
919.852.0553
919.847.6267
919.847.6267
919.847.6267
919.847.6267
919.832.3750
919.832.3750
919.870.8003
919.851.0220
919.851.0220
919.851.0220
919.851.0220
919.851.0220



Raleigh

Ramseur
Reidsville
Richmond
Roanoke Rapids
Rock Hill

Rocky Mount

Rutherfordton

Salisbury

Smithfield

Spencer
Stanley
Sylva

Wallace

Wilmington

Surety Exterminating Co.

Surety Exterminating Co.

Surety Exterminating Co.

Swift Creek Exterminating Inc.

Swift Creek Exterminating Inc.

Swift Creek Exterminating Inc.

Joyce Exterminating Co.

Four Seasons Pest Control

Commonwealth Exterminators Inc.

Martin Exterminating

Martin Exterminating

Martin Exterminating

Hardin Services Pest Control

Hardin Services Pest Control

Jake LaBar & Son Exterminating Co. Inc.

King Exterminating Co.

Go-Forth Services Inc.

Go-Forth Services Inc.

Go-Forth Services Inc.

Go-Forth Services Inc.

Bill's Exterminating Co. Inc./Peeler Environmental
Bill's Exterminating Co. Inc./Peeler Environmental
Bill's Exterminating Co. Inc./Peeler Environmental
Bill's Exterminating Co. Inc./Peeler Environmental
Bill's Exterminating Co. Inc./Peeler Environmental
Bill's Exterminating Co. Inc./Peeler Environmental
Bill's Exterminating Co. Inc./Peeler Environmental
Target Exterminators

Wood Termite & Pest Control Inc.

Wood Termite & Pest Control Inc.

Wood Termite & Pest Control Inc.

Wood Termite & Pest Control Inc.

Elium Exterminator Co. Inc.

Circle S Pest Control

Western Carolina University

Murray Exterminating Co. Inc.

Murray Exterminating Co. Inc.

Action Termite and Pest Control, Inc.

Action Termite and Pest Control, Inc.
Bug-N-A-Rug Exterminators

Bugs Etc. Termite & Pest Control

Canady & Son Exterminating Inc.

Canady & Son Exterminating Inc.

Canady & Son Exterminating Inc.

Bill Stell

Jim Lynn

Mark Kornegay
Brian Paulson
Jeremy Hickey
Kenneth Branch
Donald Joyce
Jason Lee

Jason Bottoms
Johnny K. Snider
Marlon Cahoon
Wayne Stricklett
Thomas Hardin
Wade Hardin
Curby Key

Alan King

Bert Williams
Daryl Sims
David Spillman
Tony Phillips
Bill Peeler Jr.
Dennis Horning
Don Godfrey
Eric Correll

Kip Peeler
Mark Trexler
Tony Godfrey
Malcus Richards
Jim Bono

Philip Maready
Tim Pleasants
Trey Hinton
Tyler Weant
Craig W Smith
Dennis Benson
Jeff Murray Il
Victor Camacho
Andy Funck
Joshua Langdon
Kevin Rineman
Randall Canady
Adrian Lee Miller
Alfred Fields
James Frazier

919.834.6271
919.834.6271
919.834.6271
919.834.9695
919.834.9695
919.834.9695
919.742.7480
336.349.7338
434.636.2486
252.537.0171
252.537.0171
252.537.0171
803.327.4724
803.327.4724
252.443.0650
252.937.8878
828.287.3188
828.287.3188
828.287.3188
828.287.3188
704.636.0674
704.636.0674
704.636.0674
704.636.0674
704.636.0674
704.636.0674
704.636.0674
704.636.2660
919.934.7961
919.934.7961
919.934.7961
919.934.7961
704.637.1450
704.263.5048
828.586.3551
910.285.5980
910.285.5980
910.799.9982
910.799.9982
910.254.9443
910.799.0746
910.686.9541
910.686.9541
910.686.9541



Wilmington

Wilson

Winston Salem

Zebulon

Canady & Son Exterminating Inc.
Canady & Son Exterminating Inc.
Canady & Son Exterminating Inc.
Economy Exterminators

Integrated Pest Management Inc.
Integrated Pest Management Inc.
Integrated Pest Management Inc.
Rid-A-Pest Inc.

Brownpest, Inc.

Brownpest, Inc.

Brownpest, Inc.

Brownpest, Inc.

Don's Termite & Pest Control Inc.
McNeely Pest Control

McNeely Pest Control

McNeely Pest Control

Ray Pest Control Co. Inc.

Ray Pest Control Co. Inc.

W. H. Wilson Termite and Pest Services
W. H. Wilson Termite and Pest Services
Touchstone Extermination & Pest Control

Mike Brooks

Sandra Sullivan
William Rodgers
Scott Szabo

Andrew Dominguez
Jose Javier Hernandez
Shane Faulkner
Jamie Smith
Christopher Coffill
David Brown

Jeffrey D. Brewster
Wayne Knopf

Donald Hamby, Jr.

A Wayne Doss

Robert Franklin Fowler
Robert Scott McNeely
Lois Heald

Tracy Williams

James Dunlap Il

W Hugh Wilson IV
Leon Black

910.686.9541
910.686.9541
910.686.9541
910.790.2000
800.747.5383
800.747.5383
800.747.5383
252.291.5565
336.766.1776
336.766.1776
336.766.1776
336.766.1776
336.765.1003
336.631.9494
336.631.9494
336.631.9494
336.722.1307
336.722.1307
336.723.1100
336.723.1100
919.269.9100



